- RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats d’Europe juniors Tallin | 2023-02-25 J F F | CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 17 11:00 Referee: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
GBR JOHNSON Isabella D2 D/3 D/0 D/4 D/ V/4 0.17 14 26 -12
UKR CHYZHYKOVA V/5 D/1 D/4 D/2 D/2 D/ 0.17 15 27 -12
Yelyzaveta
ITA  FERRARI Carlotta V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 0.67 25 15 10
ISR KURITZKY Gili V/3 V/5 DA V/5 V/5 V/5 083 24 11 13
SWE KIS Lili V/5 V/5 D/0 D/0 DA D/3 033 14 26 -12
ESP GAYDOS Sofia V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 15 12
FRA DARDE Cyrielle D/3 V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/4 0.5 22 21 1
Pool 2 Piste 18 11:00 Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA) VIM HS HR HS/HR
KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
ESP OSENDE Carmen D/ V/5 D/ D/0 D/3 D/2 0.17 12 25 -13
GER HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca V/5 V/5 D/3 DA V/5 D/0 0.5 19 19 0
Sarah
SLO  MLEKUZ Eli D/0 D/0 V/5 D/3 D/3 D/2 0.17 13 28 -15
LAT MALNIECE Juta V/5 V/5 D/3 D/ V/5 V/5 0.67 24 20 4
ISR DRUCK Lior V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D2 V/5 0.83 27 13 14
NED EMANUEL Ava V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 DA 0.5 21 23 -2
FRA | PELLETIER Heloise V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 0.67 27 15 12
Pool 3 Piste 19 11:00 Referee: DUCARME Florence (FRA) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
CRO POZGAJCIC Lorena D/2 DA V/5 D/3 D/0 DA 017 12 26 -14
MDA COJOCARI Maria V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/2 067 24 17 7
SWE POPPEL Ankita V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/0 D/4 0.5 22 22 0
SLO HRIBAR Manca D/1 D/0 D/2 D/0 D/0 D/0 0 3 30 -27
ROU SOFRAN Teodora V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 D/3 D/2 0.33 21 23 -2
GBR STUTCHBURY V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4 1 29 8 21
Carolina
CZE ILLEKOVA Michala V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.83 28 13 15
Pool 4 Piste 20 11:00 Referee: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
ROU DINCA Andreea V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 19 11
GBR TSANG Amelie D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 9 20
POL  ZURAWSKA Karolina D/3 D/0 D2 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.33 19 23 -4
HUN KOLLAR Anna D/3 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 22 22 0
POR PIRES Catarina DA D/0 D/2 DA D/3 D/0 0 7 30 -23
SRB  ZUNIC Milena D/4 D/0 DA D/4 V/5 D/3 017 17 28 -11
GRE GARYFALLOU D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 19 7

Stavroula Myrsini



Pool 5 Piste 21 11:00
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POL
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ITA
LAT
FRA
CZE

DOBRININA Uliana
LACHMAN Antonina

KAGAN TYAGUNOV
May

AMORE Giulia
JUNELE Nikola
ROUSSEAU Marion
RUBASOVA Ema

Pool 6 Piste 22 11:00

ROU
ITA
SLO
ISR
HUN
TUR

TEODORESCU Maria
CALVANESE Matilde
SERC Iza

KOREN Lihi Peer
KALOCSAI Luca

ANBARLILAR Fatima
Zehra

Pool 7 Piste 23 11:00

ITA
GER
POL
SRB
HUN
TUR

GRANDIS Aurora
HOHENADEL Celia
OLSZEWSKA Amelia
PAVLOVIC Silvija
PAPP Jazmin
DURUKAN Almila Birce

Pool 8 Piste 24 11:00
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DIMAS Constanca

KOLODZIEJCZYK
Malwina

MIKULAK Sara

JOSAN Uliana-
Dumitrita

SOPIT Olga
KRASTINA Karolina
GAVRILENKO Tamara

Pool 9 Piste 25 11:00

UKR
AUT
TUR
HUN
ESP
POR
GER

PETROVA Kristina
GROESS Chiara
ERTUN Lal

WOLF Eszter
TELLEZ Sofia
ALVITO Ines
HOEFLER Marie

Pool 10 Piste 26 11:00
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Referee: HEUJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
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Pool 11 Piste 27 11:00
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
SOPIT Olga
PETROVA Kristina
STUTCHBURY Carolina
LACHMAN Antonina
AUDIBERT Alicia
DINCA Andreea
TSANG Amelie
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
AMORE Giulia
ILLEKOVA Michala
DRUCK Lior
VASILE Karina
TUCKER Ariadna
KURITZKY Gili
GAYDOS Sofia
KALOCSAI Luca
GRANDIS Aurora
CALVANESE Matilde
PAPP Jazmin
PELLETIER Heloise
ROUSSEAU Marion
FERRARI Carlotta
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
COJOCARI Maria
MIKULAK Sara
MALNIECE Juta
ZONI Lea
STOJANOVIC Sonja
TEODORESCU Maria
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
ERTUN Lal
DARDE Cyrielle
WOLF Eszter
KOLLAR Anna
POPPEL Ankita
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah
DIMAS Constanca
EMANUEL Ava
HOEFLER Marie
DOBRININA Uliana
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita
BLAZIC Dorja
OLSZEWSKA Amelia
ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

19
18
17
20
17
17
16
19
19
17
19
18
18
14
18
18
19
19
16
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Age

Place Date

Championnats d’Europe juniors Tallin 2023-02-25 J

Nation
UKR
UKR
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ITA
HUN
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TD

30
30
29
30
25
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
25
24
27
23
24
22
21
27
27
25
27
26
24
25
24
20
21
18
22
21
22
20
22
22
19
22
21
21
19
19
20
20
16

TR

16
11
19

10
11
13
13
14
12
11
15
10
14
13
18
15
15
15
18
19
17
19
20
16
18
17
19
19
21
19
22
22
19
23
23
24
22
24
16
16
18

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
CHZ

Ind.

0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4

Diff

Q



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 HOHENADEL Celia 19 GER 2 5 17 20 0.4 -3 +
47 KOREN Lihi Peer 16 ISR 2 5 14 17 0.4 -3 +
48 PROKESOVA Barbora 16 CZE 2 5 12 18 0.4 -6 +
49 DURUKAN Almila Birce 17 TUR 2 5 13 20 0.4 -7 +
50 SOFRAN Teodora 19 ROU 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2 +
51 KAGAN TYAGUNOV May 16 ISR 2 6 18 20 0.333 -2 +
52 GROESS Chiara 19 AUT 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 +
52 ZURAWSKA Karolina 18 POL 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 +
54 ALVITO Ines 19 POR 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 +
55 TRCIN Katja 16 CRO 2 6 11 21 0.333 -10 +
56 TELLEZ Sofia 17 ESP 2 6 13 24 0.333 -11 +
57 KIS Lili 17 SWE 2 6 14 26 0.333 -12 -
58 PAVLOVIC Silvija 17 SRB 1 5 14 21 0.2 -7 -
59 ZUNIC Milena 16 SRB 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 -
60 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta 17 UKR 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 -
61 JOHNSON Isabella 16 GBR 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 -
62 KRASTINA Karolina 17 LAT 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13 -
63 OSENDE Carmen 18 ESP 1 6 12 25 0.167 -13 -
64 POZGAJCIC Lorena 16 CRO 1 6 12 26 0.167 -14 -
65 MLEKUZ Eli 19 SLO 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 -
66 VOVCENCO Alexandra 15 MDA 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 -
67 JUNELE Nikola 16 LAT 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 -
68 SERC Iza 18 SLO 0 5 7 25 0 -18 -
69 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 18 UKR O 5 6 25 0 -19 -
70 GAVRILENKO Tamara 17 GBR 0 6 10 30 0 -20 -
70 RUBASOVA Ema 19 CZE 0 6 10 30 0 -20 -
72 FERNANDES Marta 17 POR 0 6 7 30 0 -23 -
72 PIRES Catarina 17 POR 0 6 7 30 0 -23 -
74 HRIBAR Manca 16 SLO 0 6 3 30 0 -27 -

2023-02-26
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
SOPIT Olga

BYE

DARDE Cyrielle

ERTUN Lal

GRANDIS Aurora

PROKESOVA Bar...

DURUKAN Almila...

KALOCSAI Luca

AMORE Giulia

TELLEZ Sofia

DOBRININA Uliana

GARYFALLOU St...

COJOCARI Maria

HOEFLER Marie

SEDLAKOVA Isab...

BYE

UKR

FRA

TUR

ITA

CZE

TUR

HUN

ITA

ESP

MDA

GRE

MDA

GER

CZE

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/11

D/2

V/15

D/7

V/15

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats d’Europe juniors Tallin | 2023-02-25

Tableau of 32

SOPIT Olga

DARDE Cyrielle

GRANDIS Aurora

DURUKAN Almila...

AMORE Giulia

GARYFALLOU §t...

HOEFLER Marie

SEDLAKOVA Isab...

UKR

FRA

ITA

TUR

ITA

GRE

GER

CZE

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/12

Place Date

Tableau of 16

SOPIT Olga

GRANDIS Aurora

AMORE Giulia

HOEFLER Marie

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

UKR

ITA

ITA

GER

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/9

F

F |

Tableau of 8

GRANDIS Aurora

AMORE Giulia

CHz

ITA

ITA

D/11

V/15



AUDIBERT Alicia

BYE

HOLLAND-CUNZ...

ZONI Lea

ROUSSEAU Mari...

OLSZEWSKA Am...

ZURAWSKA Karo...

VASILE Karina

TUCKER Ariadna

GROESS Chiara

ANBARLILAR Fat...

PELLETIER Helo...

STOJANOVIC So...

KOLLAR Anna

LACHMAN Anton...

BYE

FRA

GER

GER

FRA

POL

POL

ROU

ESP

AUT

TUR

FRA

SRB

HUN

POL

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/13

D/4

V/15

D/6

V/15

AUDIBERT Alicia

ZONI Lea

ROUSSEAU Mari...

ZURAWSKA Karo...

TUCKER Ariadna

PELLETIER Helo...

KOLLAR Anna

LACHMAN Anton...

FRA

GER

FRA

POL

ESP

FRA

HUN

POL

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/11

V/15

DA

AUDIBERT Alicia

ROUSSEAU Mari...

TUCKER Ariadna

KOLLAR Anna

FRA

FRA

ESP

HUN

V/15
D/7
AUDIBERT Alicia FRA
TUCKER Ariadna ESP
V/15
D/9

D/9

V/15



STUTCHBURY C... GBR

BYE STUTCHBURYC... GBR V/15
POPPEL Ankita ~ SWE  D/8
POPPEL Ankita ~ SWE  V/15
TEODORESCUM...| ROU | D/6 STUTCHBURY C... GBR V/14
KAGAN TYAGUN... ISR  D/5
PAPP Jazmin HUN V/15
.. GER DA3
HOHENADEL Ce PAPP Jazmin HUN DA3

KAGAN TYAGUN... ISR V/15
KAGAN TYAGUN... ISR V/15

KURITZKY Gili ISR D/13 STUTCHBURY G.. GBR V/15
DRUCK Lior ISR D/11
DRUCK Lior ISR V/15
POR D/7
ALVITO Ines DRUCK Lior ISR VA5
) BLAZIC Dorja CRO D/12
BLAZIC Dorja CRO V/15
D/
FERRARI Carlotta ITA /10 DRUCK Lior ISR VA5
DINCA Andreea ROU D/5
MALNIECE Juta LAT V/15
DIMA POR D/13
S Constanca MALNIECE Juta  LAT D/4
DINCA Andreea ROU V/15

DINCA Andreea ROU

BYE



TSANG Amelie

BYE

EMANUEL Ava

MIKULAK Sara

KOLODZIEJCZYK...

JOSAN Uliana-Du...

TRCIN Katja

ILLEKOVA Michala

GAYDOS Sofia

SOFRAN Teodora

KOREN Lihi Peer

CALVANESE Mat...

ALIOGLU Nazli C...

WOLF Eszter

PETROVA Kristina

BYE

2023-02-26

GBR

NED

SWE

POL

MDA

CRO

CZE

ESP

ROU

ISR

ITA

TUR

HUN

UKR

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/5

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/14

D/4

V/15

D/3

V/15

TSANG Amelie

MIKULAK Sara

KOLODZIEJCZYK...

ILLEKOVA Michala

GAYDOS Sofia

CALVANESE Mat...

WOLF Eszter

PETROVA Kristina

GBR

SWE

POL

CZE

ESP

ITA

HUN

UKR

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/7

D/6

V/15

D/11

V/15

TSANG Amelie

KOLODZIEJCZYK...

CALVANESE Mat...

PETROVA Kristina

GBR V/15
POL D/9
TSANG Amelie GBR
PETROVA Kristina ~ UKR
ITA D/14
UKR V/15

D/7

V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats d’Europe juniors Tallin | 2023-02-25 J F F | CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
GRANDIS Aurora ITA  D/11

AMORE Giulia ITA VA5 o
AMORE Giulia ITA  V/15

" TUCKER Ariadna ESP D/13
AUDIBERT Alicia FRA  D/9

TUCKER Ariadna ESP V/15 o
AMORE Giulia ITA  V/15

PETROVA Kristina  UKR  D/13
STUTCHBURY C... GBR V/15

DRUCK Lior ISR D/11
STUTCHBURY C... GBR D/4

. PETROVA Kristina UKR  V/15
TSANG Amelie GBR D7

PETROVA Kristina  UKR  V/15

2023-02-26
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Championnats d’Europe juniors Tallin | 2023-02-25

AMORE Giulia
PETROVA Kristina
STUTCHBURY Carolina
TUCKER Ariadna
AUDIBERT Alicia
TSANG Amelie

DRUCK Lior

GRANDIS Aurora
SOPIT Olga

DINCA Andreea
CALVANESE Matilde
ROUSSEAU Marion
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
KOLLAR Anna
HOEFLER Marie
KAGAN TYAGUNOV May
LACHMAN Antonina
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
ILLEKOVA Michala
GAYDOS Sofia

PAPP Jazmin
PELLETIER Heloise

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

MIKULAK Sara
MALNIECE Juta
ZONI Lea

DARDE Cyrielle
WOLF Eszter
POPPEL Ankita
BLAZIC Dorja
DURUKAN Almila Birce
ZURAWSKA Karolina
VASILE Karina
KURITZKY Gili
KALOCSAI Luca
FERRARI Carlotta
COJOCARI Maria
STOJANOVIC Sonja
TEODORESCU Maria
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
ERTUN Lal
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah
DIMAS Constanca
EMANUEL Ava
DOBRININA Uliana

Name

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

F

F

| CHz

Nationality
ITA
UKR
GBR
ESP
FRA
GBR
ISR
ITA
UKR
ROU
ITA
FRA
POL
HUN
GER
ISR
POL
CZE
CZE
ESP
HUN
FRA
GRE
SWE
LAT
GER
FRA
HUN
SWE
CRO
TUR
POL
ROU
ISR
HUN
ITA
MDA
SRB
ROU
TUR
TUR
GER
POR
NED
MDA

Age
20
18
18
19
18
17
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
16
19
17
20
20
18
19
17
20
17
17
20
17
20
19
20
20
18
19
19
15
19
20
18
19
18
20
19
19
20
18
17



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
72
74
9999
9999
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Points

Name
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita
OLSZEWSKA Amelia
ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
HOHENADEL Celia
KOREN Lihi Peer
PROKESOVA Barbora
SOFRAN Teodora
GROESS Chiara
ALVITO Ines
TRCIN Katja
TELLEZ Sofia
KIS Lili
PAVLOVIC Silvija
ZUNIC Milena
CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta
JOHNSON Isabella
KRASTINA Karolina
OSENDE Carmen
POZGAJCIC Lorena
MLEKUZ Eli
VOVCENCO Alexandra
JUNELE Nikola
SERC Iza
GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
RUBASOVA Ema
GAVRILENKO Tamara
FERNANDES Marta
PIRES Catarina
HRIBAR Manca
KOZLOVA Polina
KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta

Nationality
MDA
POL
TUR
GER
ISR
CZE
ROU
AUT
POR
CRO
ESP
SWE
SRB
SRB
UKR
GBR
LAT
ESP
CRO
SLO
MDA
LAT
SLO
UKR
CZE
GBR
POR
POR
SLO
LAT
CYP

Age
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17
18
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